
Green Bus for Camp Sudaca Program Pick-Up Time 

Location                       Pick up Time                          Drop-Off Time 
          
Delki Dozzi Field House (Mary & Desomrest)                      8:06 a.m.    4:54 p.m. 

Caruso Club Parking Lot (Hillcrest Crescent)                        8:12 a.m.   4:48 p.m. 

Princess Ann Public School Parking Lot                             8:14 a.m.   4:46 p.m. 

Spruce & Regent (across Queen’s Athletic Field)               8:16 a.m.   4:44 p.m. 

Burton & Frood                                                                            8:22 a.m.   4:38 p.m. 

Burton & Jean                                                                             8:24 a.m.   4:36 p.m. 

College & Kathleen                                                                    8:25 a.m.   4:35 p.m. 

Queen Elizabeth School Parking Lot (Bruce Street)           8:26 a.m.   4:34 p.m. 

Cambrian Heights & Wilma (by Confectionery Store)       8:29 a.m.   4:31 p.m. 

Sacré Coeur Field Parking Lot                 8:30 a.m.   4:30 p.m. 

Minnow Lake Place (1127 Bancroft Dr.)                               8:35 a.m.   4:25 p.m. 

Holy Redeemer Church                  8:37 a.m.   4:23 p.m. 

Adamsdale Playground (Second Ave.)               8:40 a.m.   4:20 p.m. 

Bancroft & Third                                                                      8:44 a.m.   4:16 p.m. 

Bancroft & Levesque                         8:48 a.m.   4:12 p.m. 

Camp Sudaca                       9:00 a.m.   4:00 p.m. 

 
Please note: Bus routes are subject to change depending on registration. Each participant will receive confirmation of bus 
times the week prior to the program.


